
Thursday, October 18, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Friday, October 19, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

ARRAIGNMENT / DETENTION HEARING AU:12-CR-00374-SS 10:30 AM
United States of America AUSA: Alan M. Buie (512) 916-5858

AUSA: Gregg N. Sofer (512) 916-5858
VS
(1)Hussein Ali Yassine

Probation: Cinnamon Ornelas
Marshals No: 92619-280

Monday, October 22, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Tuesday, October 23, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Wednesday, October 24, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

MEDIATION09:30 AM
Remarks: BLACKMON V KUKUA;  C-08-CV-273  SD/TX

Thursday, October 25, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

PRELIMINARY SUPERVISED RELEASE REVOCATION
HEARING

AU:12-CR-00327-SS 02:30 PM

United States of America AUSA: Mark H. Marshall (512) 916-5858
VS
(1)Reynaldo Ramirez

Probation: Jerry Adams
Marshals No: 88611-080

Remarks: ARRESTED IN SAN ANTONIO 10/16
Friday, October 26, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Austin, Andrew W
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM
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Monday, October 29, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Tuesday, October 30, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Wednesday, October 31, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Thursday, November 01, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

NO COURT SET08:00 AM

Monday, November 12, 2012 - CRIMINAL DUTY: Lane, Mark
Courtroom 3 [4th Floor, United States Courthouse]

HOLIDAY08:00 AM
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